
200 Stile Libero EA - Femmine

1 ACCIARINI, EMMA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:35.10

2 SILVESTRI, AURORA 2007 ENERGY GROUP SSD 02:35.20

3 MARSUZI FLORENTINO, ANGELICA 2007 ENERGY GROUP SSD 02:35.50

4 SPINELLI, ANDREA GIORGIA 2007 GS SAMB 87 02:35.70

5 HOXHA, GESSICA 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:46.10

6 BONVINI, MARGHERITA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 02:46.50

7 RICCIARDI, GIULIA 2007 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 02:47.30

8 CINGOLANI, LAURA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:48.00

9 MEDORO, SYRIA 2007 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 02:48.10

10 FORNARO, MARTA 2008 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 02:49.60

11 LAMPONI, CLAUDIA 2008 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 02:49.90

12 POMPETTI, GIORGIA 2007 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 02:55.80

13 PARMA, ELEONORA 2008 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 02:57.60

14 MEDEI, HAILIE 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 02:59.80

15 SCIAMANNA, FLAVIA 2008 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 03:05.90

16 MUCCICHINI, CARLA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:07.90

17 BRAVI, VIOLA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 03:08.80

18 IOMMI, CATERINA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 03:09.80

19 MAURIZI, ANNA 2007 GS SAMB 87 03:12.10

20 RICCI, REBECCA 2008 GS SAMB 87 03:12.30

21 LEBORONI, NOEMI 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 03:17.80

22 RICCI, LUCREZIA 2008 GS SAMB 87 03:20.50

23 DI GENNARO, LUCREZIA 2008 GS SAMB 87 03:20.80

24 MATAJ, KRISTEL 2008 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 03:35.30

25 ZANCHE', ASIA 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:48.00

     - GIOVANNINI, ANNA 2008 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD A

     - DI GIACOMO, DAVIANA 2008 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO A

200 Stile Libero EB - Femmine

1 GIULIODORO, GAIA 2009 NANDI ARS LORETO 02:50.70

2 COSTANZA, ELISABETTA 2009 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 02:55.00

3 FERRARA, LUCREZIA 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:00.10

4 DEL ROSSO, ELENA 2009 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 03:07.70

5 GIOSTRA, ELENA 2009 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 03:13.30

6 DI CARLO, TERESA 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:18.80

7 VECCHIONE, GIORGIA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:19.20
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8 DI LEO, EMMA 2010 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 03:19.70

9 PALMIOLI, SVEVA 2009 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 03:39.10

10 DI LODOVICO, MARIASOLE 2009 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 03:45.50

11 SOLLINI, EMMA 2010 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:45.50

     - DI SABATINO, REBECCA 2010 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO A

     - BASTIA, LINDA 2009 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD A

200 Stile Libero EA - Maschi

1 MAZZIERI, FILIPPO 2006 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:23.40

2 MEDORI, CONSTANTIN AGOSTINO 2006 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:31.80

3 RIBOLONI, MATTIA 2006 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:32.70

4 BRUNI, GIACOMO 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 02:33.30

5 COLASANTI, ALESSANDRO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:34.50

6 LANCIOTTI, SAMUEL 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:34.90

7 UGOLINI, LEONARDO 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:34.90

8 ALFONSI, SIMONE 2006 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 02:35.50

9 TALAMONTI, ALESSANDRO 2006 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 02:35.70

10 PANNELLI, LEONARDO 2007 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 02:36.30

11 BACHETTI, MATTEO 2007 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 02:36.50

12 CORSINI, LEONARDO 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 02:36.90

13 PICCININI, RICCARDO 2006 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:37.30

14 CANTARINI, GIACOMO 2007 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 02:38.10

15 SACCHI, LUCA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:38.80

16 DE DOMINICIS, LUCA 2006 GS SAMB 87 02:39.40

17 COPPARI, TOMMASO 2006 ENERGY GROUP SSD 02:39.60

18 MARZIALI, FILIPPO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:39.90

19 LUCIANI, JACOPO 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 02:42.10

20 FORCONI, TOMMASO 2007 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 02:43.00

21 DI NUZZO, SIMONE 2007 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 02:43.80

22 DHAMO, MISHEL 2007 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 02:44.50

23 DI GIACINTI, STEFANO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:44.70

24 PERONI, LORENZO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:44.90

25 FERRI, MATTIA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:45.40

26 SHARKA, IGLI 2007 GS SAMB 87 02:45.80

27 PIETRANTONIO, RAFFAELE 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:46.00

28 IANUA', LORENZO MARIA 2007 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB SSD 02:46.80

29 SANTANDREA, RICCARDO 2007 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 02:47.40

30 GAGLIARDI, LORENZO 2007 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 02:50.60

31 TREBBIANI, FRANCESCO 2007 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 02:54.70

32 TOMASSINI, OSCAR 2006 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:55.70

33 MESSI, LEONE 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 02:56.40

34 CALVARESI, LEONARDO 2007 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 02:58.60

35 LULAJ, ALESSIO 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 03:10.10

36 DI GIACINTI, MARCO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:16.20

200 Stile Libero EB - Maschi

1 VAGNI, MARCO 2008 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 02:34.80

2 MATTONI, GIACOMO 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:41.60

3 FERRI, GIACOMO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:52.10

4 NERONI, DIEGO 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:56.60



5 STEFANUCCI, MATTIA 2008 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 02:57.00

6 MOLINO, LYAN 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 02:57.50

7 LANCIOTTI, ALESSIO 2008 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB SSD 03:00.80

8 PAGLIACCI, ANDREA 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:01.90

9 FIACCONI, JACOPO 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:03.20

10 QUAGLIERI, LEONARDO 2009 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 03:04.60

11 DE MARTINO, RICCARDO 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:05.60

12 SANTUCCI, LUCA 2009 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB SSD 03:07.70

13 RICCIARDI, DAVIDE 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 03:09.40

14 TEMPERA, MARCO 2008 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 03:11.20

15 SERENELLI, RUDY 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 03:13.10

16 ANDRELLI, DAVIDE 2009 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 03:28.70

17 GRIFANTINI, LEONARDO 2009 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 03:35.90

18 RONGONI, RICCARDO 2009 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 03:41.30

19 PASQUALINI, LEONARDO 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:45.10

     - ANTONIUTTI, GABRIELE 2008 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO A

200 Rana EA - Femmine

1 MANUALI, ALEXANDRA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:04.00

2 PRINCIPI, LUCIA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:08.60

3 STRACCIA, DIAMANTE 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:15.70

4 BASILI, REBECCA 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:21.60

5 CINTIO, NICOLE 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:22.80

6 VANZINI, AURORA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 03:27.40

7 HOXHA, GESSICA 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:27.60

8 MEDEI, HAILIE 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 03:34.20

9 PACE, CAROL 2008 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 03:37.10

10 PARMA, ELEONORA 2008 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 03:39.30

11 BRUGNONI, NOEMI 2007 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 03:44.20

12 VINCENZI, GRETA 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:46.10

13 SCIAMANNA, FLAVIA 2008 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 03:46.70

14 FICIARA', GIULIA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:46.90

15 MOSCA, MATILDE 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:47.20

16 GIANFREDA, CAMILLA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:48.20

17 FERRI, GIULIA 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:49.70

18 CASAGRANDE, ALESSIA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:52.60

19 DI GIUSEPPE, CAMILLA 2008 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 03:59.80

20 LEONORI, VANESSA 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 04:01.90

     - DI BUO', CECILIA 2008 GS SAMB 87 A

     - CARRADORI, SOFIA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS R

200 Rana EB - Femmine

1 RIBOLONI, AURORA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:47.40

2 BRUNI, ELENA 2009 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 03:49.00

3 MAGNATERRA, MARTINA 2009 NANDI ARS LORETO 03:50.90

4 PIANELLI, NICA FUHUI 2009 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 03:56.00

5 TORELLI, GIULIA 2009 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 04:03.40

6 VIRDIS, ELENA 2010 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 04:21.70

7 FARABOLLINI, AMBRA 2009 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 04:30.20

8 PICCHIETTI, ELENA 2010 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 04:38.80



200 Rana EA - Maschi

1 TRAINI, STEFANO 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 03:02.80

2 GAETANI, TOMMASO 2006 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:03.80

3 RIBOLONI, MATTIA 2006 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:05.50

4 LAURETI, UMBERTO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:12.50

5 DI EMIDIO, GIORDANO 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:13.00

6 UGOLINI, LEONARDO 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:13.70

7 MARONI, MORGAN 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 03:13.70

8 FORCONI, TOMMASO 2007 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 03:20.30

9 VAGNONI, RICCARDO 2006 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 03:21.00

10 DI NUZZO, SIMONE 2007 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 03:21.10

11 SHARKA, IGLI 2007 GS SAMB 87 03:24.50

12 SANTANDREA, RICCARDO 2007 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 03:26.00

13 CERINI, FRANCESCO 2006 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 03:28.20

14 POMPEI, LORENZO 2006 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 03:30.70

15 FERRI, MATTIA 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 03:30.90

16 SCARCELLA, DANIELE 2007 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 03:40.70

     - SPINOZZI, MIRKO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO A

     - PAOLINI, LORENZO 2006 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS A

     - RE, ANDREA 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE A

200 Rana EB - Maschi

1 CAMPANARI, DAVIDE 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 03:30.10

2 PESCETTI, ALESSANDRO 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 03:38.80

3 BALLORIANI, RICCARDO 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 03:42.70

4 COCCIA, FELIPE 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 03:43.60

5 PIERMATTEI, DANIELE 2009 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 03:48.80

6 RENZI, GIACOMO 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 03:54.40

7 STEFANUCCI, MATTIA 2008 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 03:59.40

8 ALBERTANI, ALESSIO 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 04:28.60

9 ROSSI, DIEGO 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 04:32.00

100 Farfalla EA - Femmine

1 ANDRELLI, GIORGIA 2007 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:20.20

2 PENNESI, LINDA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:20.50

3 RENZI, AZZURRA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:21.20

4 GIAMMORCARO, ASIA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:28.40

5 MARSUZI FLORENTINO, ANGELICA 2007 ENERGY GROUP SSD 01:31.80

6 MEDORO, SYRIA 2007 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:33.10

7 ADDIMANDO, ALESSIA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:41.70

8 VINCENZI, GRETA 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:42.90

9 RICCI, REBECCA 2008 GS SAMB 87 01:44.10

10 MAURIZI, ANNA 2007 GS SAMB 87 01:46.80

11 RICCI, LUCREZIA 2008 GS SAMB 87 01:53.50

     - DI BUO', CECILIA 2008 GS SAMB 87 A



100 Farfalla EB - Femmine

1 COSTANZA, ELISABETTA 2009 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:40.10

2 CICCHIELLO, ZOE 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:49.50

100 Farfalla EA - Maschi

1 COSTANZA, EMANUELE 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:07.80 A

2 CORSINI, LEONARDO 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:20.40 A

3 TALAMONTI, ALESSANDRO 2006 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:21.80 A

4 BACHETTI, MATTEO 2007 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 01:24.10 A

5 CALVARESI, LEONARDO 2007 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:29.60 A

6 PANNELLI, LEONARDO 2007 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 01:29.70 A

7 ILARI, SAVERIO 2006 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:36.90 A

8 MESSI, LEONE 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:40.80 A

     - MARONI, MORGAN 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE R A

100 Farfalla EB - Maschi

1 LANCIOTTI, ALESSIO 2008 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB SSD 01:32.10

2 MATTONI, GIACOMO 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:36.70

3 BONSANTO, VINCENZO 2008 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:46.80

4 CASADIDIO, PIETRO 2008 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 01:49.80

5 SCARPONI, ANDREA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:58.30

6 RAGNI, LORENZO 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:11.60

100 Dorso EA - Femmine

1 STRACCIA, DIAMANTE 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:15.50

2 SILVESTRI, AURORA 2007 ENERGY GROUP SSD 01:22.30

3 CASTAGNA, ALESSANDRA 2007 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 01:22.50

4 ANDRELLI, GIORGIA 2007 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:24.70

5 GAETANI, BEATRICE 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:25.40

6 SPINELLI, ANDREA GIORGIA 2007 GS SAMB 87 01:25.80

7 SPINOZZI, CHIARA 2008 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:26.20

8 CINGOLANI, LAURA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:26.70

9 GIANFREDA, CAMILLA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:26.90

10 GIAMMORCARO, ASIA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:27.30

11 BONVINI, MARGHERITA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:27.40

12 VANZINI, AURORA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:28.40

13 COLLINI, ELENA 2007 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:31.00

14 LAMPONI, CLAUDIA 2008 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:31.00

15 RICCIARDI, GIULIA 2007 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:31.20

16 FICIARA', GIULIA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:31.50

17 IOMMI, CATERINA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:32.30

18 MOSCA, MATILDE 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:33.30

19 MUCCICHINI, CARLA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:33.50

20 POMPETTI, GIORGIA 2007 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 01:36.20

21 CARRADORI, SOFIA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:36.50

22 LEONORI, VANESSA 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:38.50

23 LEBORONI, NOEMI 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:39.10

24 CASAGRANDE, ALESSIA 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:39.20



25 BRUGNONI, NOEMI 2007 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 01:40.90

26 PACE, CAROL 2008 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:41.30

27 ADDIMANDO, ALESSIA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:42.70

28 DI GENNARO, LUCREZIA 2008 GS SAMB 87 01:43.00

29 MATAJ, KRISTEL 2008 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 01:47.20

30 BRAVI, VIOLA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:49.00

31 FERRI, GIULIA 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:50.20

32 DI GIUSEPPE, CAMILLA 2008 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:51.40

33 GHERARDO, GIULIA 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:01.10

34 ZANCHE', ASIA 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:09.80

     - DI GIACOMO, DAVIANA 2008 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO A

     - GIOVANNINI, ANNA 2008 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD A

100 Dorso EB - Femmine

1 TORRESI, ELEONORA 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:31.70

2 GIULIODORO, GAIA 2009 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:34.90

3 VIRDIS, ELENA 2010 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:40.90

4 CATENA, GIADA 2009 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:41.80

5 PAGLIALONGA, IRENE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:41.90

6 MAGNATERRA, MARTINA 2009 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:41.90

7 FORCONI, CECILIA 2010 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:42.40

8 FEDUZI, ADELE 2010 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:42.80

9 ILARI, STELLA 2009 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:44.90

10 D'OTTAVIO, ANASTASIA 2009 GS SAMB 87 01:48.80

11 CAPPELLETTI, SOFIA 2010 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:49.80

12 GALLONI, DELIA 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:51.10

13 FORESI, GRETA 2010 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:51.50

14 MOROSINI, MARTINA 2009 ENERGY GROUP SSD 01:51.70

15 TRAINI, SOFIA 2010 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:52.60

16 SAMPAOLESI, GAIA 2010 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:54.40

17 BARTOLOZZI, LUDOVICA 2010 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 01:54.80

18 SOLLINI, EMMA 2010 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:56.40

19 MARINELLI, ELEONORA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:58.00

20 LORENZETTI, LUCREZIA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 02:03.90

21 CANTENNE, LINDA 2010 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 02:07.60

22 FABIANI, CAMILLA 2010 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 02:09.00

23 BARCHIESI, GIULIA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 02:22.00

24 DEL ZOMPO, VIOLA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:29.90

     - ALLEGRINI, SOFIA 2009 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD A

     - PRETELLI, EMMA 2010 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO A

100 Dorso EA - Maschi

1 MAZZIERI, FILIPPO 2006 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:05.70

2 CIARROCCA, FRANCESCO 2006 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:12.90

3 BRUNI, GIACOMO 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:19.80

4 DE DOMINICIS, LUCA 2006 GS SAMB 87 01:19.80

5 MATTETTI, DENNIS 2006 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:20.40

6 IACHINI, DAVIDE 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:22.10

7 LANCIOTTI, SAMUEL 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:23.60

8 ALFONSI, SIMONE 2006 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 01:24.00



9 SACCHI, LUCA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:26.00

10 IANUA', LORENZO MARIA 2007 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB SSD 01:26.10

11 PICCININI, RICCARDO 2006 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:26.70

12 CANTARINI, GIACOMO 2007 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:27.90

13 CERINI, FRANCESCO 2006 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 01:28.30

14 PERONI, LORENZO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:28.90

15 MARZIALI, FILIPPO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:28.90

16 LUCIANI, JACOPO 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:29.10

17 DI GIACINTI, STEFANO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:29.50

18 DHAMO, MISHEL 2007 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:29.70

19 COPPARI, TOMMASO 2006 ENERGY GROUP SSD 01:30.40

20 VAGNONI, RICCARDO 2006 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:30.70

21 MEDORI, CONSTANTIN AGOSTINO 2006 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:30.80

22 ILARI, SAVERIO 2006 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:32.60

23 GAGLIARDI, LORENZO 2007 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:34.20

24 TOMASSINI, OSCAR 2006 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:35.10

25 POMPEI, LORENZO 2006 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:35.60

26 SCARCELLA, DANIELE 2007 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:35.90

27 LULAJ, ALESSIO 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:38.20

28 TREBBIANI, FRANCESCO 2007 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:43.40

29 DI GIACINTI, MARCO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:44.60

100 Dorso EB - Maschi

1 MOLINO, LYAN 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:33.40

2 PUGNALONI, FILIPPO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:35.10

3 FRATINI, FRANCESCO 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:36.20

4 CANTARINI, TONI 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:36.70

5 COPPARI, LORENZO 2009 ENERGY GROUP SSD 01:37.30

6 PULCINI, MATTEO 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:38.50

7 CIARROCCA, LUIS ADRIANO 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:38.60

8 TIBERI, LEONARDO 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:40.30

9 TEMPERA, MARCO 2008 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:40.60

10 CAMPANELLA, TOMMASO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:41.90

11 GALIE', MARCO 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:42.10

12 TRITARELLI, LORENZO 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:44.50

13 CAROSI, ANDREA 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:44.80

14 STEFONI, LORENZO 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:45.10

15 KHAILOTI, KARIM 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:45.20

16 ALESSANDRELLI, MATTIA 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:46.60

17 GIUGLIARELLI, MICHELE 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:47.30

18 SCISCIANI, DIEGO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:47.60

19 PAOLETTI, GABRIELE 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:47.90

20 BARNABEI, CRISTIAN 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:48.50

21 MEZZELANI, FILIPPO 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:50.90

22 BENIGNI, FRANCESCO 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:51.30

23 DEL VECCHIO, DANIELE 2009 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:53.30

24 KHARROUBI, YOUSSEF 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:54.30

25 MISKOWIEC, DANIEL 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 02:02.20

26 MAPONI, VINCENZO 2009 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 02:07.50

     - BONVICINI, MARCO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD A

     - BRUSCA, LORENZO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD A



100 Misti EB - Femmine

1 BRUNI, ELENA 2009 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:35.10

2 RIBOLONI, AURORA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:35.20

3 DEL ROSSO, ELENA 2009 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:37.40

4 TORRESI, ELEONORA 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:38.20

5 PIANELLI, NICA FUHUI 2009 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:39.00

6 FERRARA, LUCREZIA 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:39.40

7 FORCONI, CECILIA 2010 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:40.90

8 GIOSTRA, ELENA 2009 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:41.20

9 DI CARLO, TERESA 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:43.80

10 CATENA, GIADA 2009 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:44.00

11 PAGLIALONGA, IRENE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:46.00

12 D'OTTAVIO, ANASTASIA 2009 GS SAMB 87 01:46.30

13 CICCHIELLO, ZOE 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:46.40

14 VECCHIONE, GIORGIA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:46.90

15 FEDUZI, ADELE 2010 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:47.30

16 ILARI, STELLA 2009 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:47.40

17 DI LEO, EMMA 2010 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:51.30

18 GALLONI, DELIA 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:52.40

19 SAMPAOLESI, GAIA 2010 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:52.60

20 MOROSINI, MARTINA 2009 ENERGY GROUP SSD 01:52.70

21 TORELLI, GIULIA 2009 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:55.10

22 FORESI, GRETA 2010 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:55.10

23 DI LODOVICO, MARIASOLE 2009 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 01:56.90

24 PALMIOLI, SVEVA 2009 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 02:01.30

25 CAPPELLETTI, SOFIA 2010 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:03.10

26 TRAINI, SOFIA 2010 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:03.50

27 BARTOLOZZI, LUDOVICA 2010 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 02:04.50

28 FARABOLLINI, AMBRA 2009 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 02:05.80

29 MARINELLI, ELEONORA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:06.80

30 CANTENNE, LINDA 2010 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 02:08.50

31 PICCHIETTI, ELENA 2010 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:08.70

32 FABIANI, CAMILLA 2010 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 02:15.50

33 DEL ZOMPO, VIOLA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:21.70

     - ALLEGRINI, SOFIA 2009 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD A

     - DI SABATINO, REBECCA 2010 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO A

     - BASTIA, LINDA 2009 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD A

     - PRETELLI, EMMA 2010 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO A

100 Misti EB - Maschi

1 VAGNI, MARCO 2008 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:25.10

2 BALLORIANI, RICCARDO 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:30.60

3 FERRI, GIACOMO 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:33.30

4 PESCETTI, ALESSANDRO 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:33.50

5 NERONI, DIEGO 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:34.40

6 PAGLIACCI, ANDREA 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:34.70

7 CAMPANARI, DAVIDE 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:35.40

8 FRATINI, FRANCESCO 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:35.40

9 CAMPANELLA, TOMMASO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:36.90

10 PUGNALONI, FILIPPO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:37.90



11 COCCIA, FELIPE 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:38.10

12 BONSANTO, VINCENZO 2008 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:38.30

13 DE MARTINO, RICCARDO 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:39.90

14 RICCIARDI, DAVIDE 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:41.40

15 RENZI, GIACOMO 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:41.70

16 GIUGLIARELLI, MICHELE 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:41.80

17 PULCINI, MATTEO 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:42.50

18 CANTARINI, TONI 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:43.00

19 FIACCONI, JACOPO 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:43.30

20 QUAGLIERI, LEONARDO 2009 ALBATROS NUOTO GIOIA - AP 01:43.60

21 SANTUCCI, LUCA 2009 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB SSD 01:43.80

22 CASADIDIO, PIETRO 2008 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 01:44.10

23 PIERMATTEI, DANIELE 2009 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 01:44.20

24 CIARROCCA, LUIS ADRIANO 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:44.80

25 ALESSANDRELLI, MATTIA 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:45.10

26 GALIE', MARCO 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:45.40

27 BENIGNI, FRANCESCO 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:45.80

28 SERENELLI, RUDY 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:46.30

29 CAROSI, ANDREA 2009 CO.GE.SE. SAN BENEDETTO 01:48.00

30 TIBERI, LEONARDO 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 01:48.20

31 COPPARI, LORENZO 2009 ENERGY GROUP SSD 01:48.70

32 KHAILOTI, KARIM 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:49.60

33 TRITARELLI, LORENZO 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 01:50.40

34 GRIFANTINI, LEONARDO 2009 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 01:53.00

35 BARNABEI, CRISTIAN 2008 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:55.00

36 MEZZELANI, FILIPPO 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:55.00

37 PAOLETTI, GABRIELE 2008 NANDI ARS LORETO 01:55.20

38 KHARROUBI, YOUSSEF 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA SSD 01:56.20

39 RONGONI, RICCARDO 2009 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:57.00

40 ANDRELLI, DAVIDE 2009 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 01:58.60

41 STEFONI, LORENZO 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:02.50

42 PASQUALINI, LEONARDO 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:02.70

43 ALBERTANI, ALESSIO 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:04.00

44 SCARPONI, ANDREA 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:04.40

45 DEL VECCHIO, DANIELE 2009 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD 02:09.60

46 RAGNI, LORENZO 2009 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:09.60

47 ROSSI, DIEGO 2009 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 02:10.90

     - ANTONIUTTI, GABRIELE 2008 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO A

400 Misti EA - Femmine

1 PENNESI, LINDA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 05:56.60

2 ACCIARINI, EMMA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 06:08.80

3 FORNARO, MARTA 2008 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 06:15.30

4 COLLINI, ELENA 2007 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 06:21.40

5 SPINOZZI, CHIARA 2008 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 06:22.30

6 CASTAGNA, ALESSANDRA 2007 PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO ASD 06:23.80

7 RENZI, AZZURRA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 06:26.60

8 GAETANI, BEATRICE 2008 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 06:35.10



400 Misti EA - Maschi

1 COSTANZA, EMANUELE 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 05:35.10

2 CIARROCCA, FRANCESCO 2006 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 05:42.00

3 GAETANI, TOMMASO 2006 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 05:56.60

4 TRAINI, STEFANO 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE 05:59.70

5 MATTETTI, DENNIS 2006 FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO 06:00.20

6 PIETRANTONIO, RAFFAELE 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 06:25.90

7 DI EMIDIO, GIORDANO 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 06:28.90

     - RE, ANDREA 2006 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE A

     - SPINOZZI, MIRKO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO A

     - PAOLINI, LORENZO 2006 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS A

800 Stile Libero EA - Femmine

1 MANUALI, ALEXANDRA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 11:09.00

2 BASILI, REBECCA 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 11:16.20

3 CINTIO, NICOLE 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 11:16.90

4 PRINCIPI, LUCIA 2007 IPPOCAMPO CIVIT.MARCHE SS 11:17.30

1500 Stile Libero EA - Maschi

1 LAURETI, UMBERTO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 19:55.10

2 IACHINI, DAVIDE 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 19:58.80

3 COLASANTI, ALESSANDRO 2007 DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 20:52.10


